THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2022
PGH CONCILS

TABLE “C” ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

21-21879 GLT DOTSON, M ZEMA, A
19-20015 GLT GRIFFIN, J STEIDL, J
18-24625 JAD DARRAS, JR., R STEIDL, J
20-20374 JAD BANOVSKI, J STEIDL, J
22-20268 CMB FENK, H STEIDL, K
1:30 PM

22-70153 JAD SOMOGYI, R SEITZ, K
22-21509 CMB FINEGAN, G SIDDONS, M
22-21536 CMB SCALZO, D CIALELLA, P
22-21211 CMB JOHNSON, B THOMPSON, B
22-21372 GLT HOLDEN, JR., B SACCA, C

22-20178 GLT NOPWASKEY, JR., W WHITE, D


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

2:00 PM
22-21538 JAD
22-20456 JAD
22-20935 JAD
22-20980 JAD
22-21273 GLT
22-20904 CMB
22-20885 JAD

2:30 PM
22-21064 JAD
22-70247 JAD
22-21290 CMB
22-21230 GLT

RUDBERG, JR., D

MILLER, C

HAWTHORNE, B

FOWLER, A
BERDAR, J
GOURN, JR., E
VUKICH, JR., T

STONER, M
HORNER, T
PFEIL, S
GODEFREY, O

GEISLER, M
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
LAMB, L

LAMB, L

PRO SE
BURDELSKI, R
ROBINSON, F



THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2022
PGH CONCILS

TABLE “D” ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718
Tel (929) 205-6099 1D: 7290218718

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

20-70235 JAD LEE, T MCELRATH, P
21-10431 GLT COURTNEY, C FOSTER, D
18-21242 CMB GALES, J FOSTER, D
18-21584 CMB PEREZ, T WILLIS, L
[22-20336 CMB FULLARD, M WILLIS, L

RESCHD TO 1-12-23 @ 2:30PM FROM 10-20’s CONCIL THRU TRUSTEE’S
VIRTUAL DOCKET]

9:30 AM

21-20901 GLT GLUSIC, V ZEMA, A
22-21390 GLT GREEN, L STEIDL, K
10:00 AM

21-20599 GLT MCGRANE, R THOMPSON, B
17-23646 CMB ELLIS, A WRIGHT, S
21-22166 JAD HAYWOOQOD, J GEISLER, M
11:30 AM

19-70625 JAD RESICK, J ALLEN, R


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

1:00 PM
22-20916 GLT
22-20192 GLT
22-21410 CMB
20-20964 CMB
22-20898 GLT
22-20878 CMB
22-20873 CMB
20-22178 CMB

HARRISON, J
RUGGIERI, F
POOLE, M
DEBONA, E
EDMUNDS, R
THAXTON, R
AMON, L
STEWART, J

SACCA, C
SIKIRICA, J
LAPUTKA, C
WILLIS, L
LAMB, L
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K



